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1 2 3 4
Arbeiter Physischer Gesamtertrag Grenzertrag Durchschnittsertrag

1 10 10 10
2 26 16 13
3 50 24 16,7
4 78 28 19,5
5 110 32 22
6 140 30 23,3
7 168 28 24
8 192 24 24
9 212 20 23,6

10 228 16 22,8
11 242 14 22
12 252 10 21
13 260 8 20
14 264 4 18,8
15 264 0 17,6
16 260 -4 16,2
17 254 -6 14,9
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